Log# Time (Talk) ARTIST (or indicate "talk", "PSA", "AD" or "Station Album Title (or online source)

21
21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21

21
21

21
21
21
21
21
12

S.0.U.L. Purpose feat. Mazzi, TowdeeMac & Ace Of

Spades

Sojourn

Ex'O ft. BrookLane
Skyzoo

Rascalz

Teller Bank$

M Doc Diego

Hear Me Tho

Gang Starr ft. J. Cole
Calcei ft. Stryfe

Es ft. Lee Reed and Fortunato
Supastition ft. DJ Robert Smith

Blu & Damu The Fudgemunk ft. Raw Poetic

Shark & DJ Alkemy ft. Pun Ra

Kid Abrstrakt & Emapea (cuts by DJ Million Faces)

ChasBeats
ChasBeats
*talk

Black Fist Exclusive May-19/The
Check

Sojournalism:the Summer Articles
The Wake

The Salvation

Global Warning

The Called and Chosen

Black Fist Exclusive May-19/https:
//soundcloud.com/m-doc-
diego/death-to-mumble-rap-m-
doc-diego

Hear Me Tho

*single/One of the Best Yet

What Starts Today

Social Meteor Vol. 1: Inspired by
my timeline

Sacrifice EP

Black Fist Exclusive Aug-19/Ground
& Water

A Big Fish in a Bigger Pound

Ghost City Jazz
Ghost City Jazz



LAl MUSICAL WORK (Song or piece - indicate language if no' Canadial New Hit Instrumental

Departure X
Civil War

Times Up X
Penmanship

High Noon X

The Son of Man X

Death To Mumble Rap
Rising Son's

Family and Loyalty
What Starts Today

X X X X

x

Armchair Everythings X
Killing Time

x

Share The Love

Big Fish X
Jazz & Coffee Pt. 4

Smoking Clouds

Lo-Fi Evenings

X X X X X



